

HEAD - MRN - 15-20 / Dana Pur / 10

Name of work - एनिकॉडिंग से डीमॉन्टिंग तक

SS/MBD
20-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dana Pur

DIVISION

Name of A.E. - Shi Somar U. Ram, Mimer

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - Parmanand Sinha

MBD-1364

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sri... Somaru...
...Ram.....A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division... Maner.....

[Signature]
10/08/20
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur
10/08/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

maner

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1364

Name of officer Sri Somaru Ram

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:- Repair & Maintenance</u>					
<u>of Road from Hathiyakandh to</u>					
<u>Hanumangari Pak</u>					
<u>Name of Agency:- Parmanand Singh,</u>					
<u>No. of Agreement:- 05/MBS/2020-21</u>					
<u>Date of commencement:-</u>					
<u>Actual Date of completion:- 19/3/21</u>					
<u>Record Measurement:-</u>					
<u>(25) Providing & fixing of typical</u>					
<u>MMSY stormwater sign board etc</u>					
<u>..... in complete</u>					
<u>= 03 NOS.</u>					
<u>(51) clearing and grubbing Road land</u>					
<u>(By manual means) etc.</u>					
<u>$22 \times 1618 \times 1.00 = 3236 \text{ M}^2 = 0.329$</u>					
<u>Hec.</u>					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Providing & fixing of typical					
25 MM GSY intermediate Road etc					
Ref QTY VTM B Pg No - 01					
= 3 nos @ Rd 9292.45/Each = Rd					27877.00
(2/1) clearing & grubbing road side land etc					
Ref QTY VTM B Pg No - 01					
= 0.25 0.324 Ha @ Rd 51165.25/Ha					
					2 16578.00
(3/4) construction of Granular sub base course etc -- (GSB)					
Ref QTY VTM B Pg No - 283					
= 132.39 m ³ @ Rd 2139.57/m ³					
					= Rd 283258.00
(4/5) Providing laying spreading & comp- etc -- WBM Gr II					
Ref QTY VTM B Pg No - 324					
= 105.63 m ³ @ Rd 3985.55/m ³					
					= Rd 420994.00
					c/o Rd 748707/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F R 45 84846.00
Add GST 12%					(+) R 550182.00
Add 4% cess 1%					(+) R 45848.00
Add Self-nomage (+)					R 42562.00
					R 5823438/-
Deduct @ 0.50%					(-) R 26117/-
As per Agreement					
					Net Amount R 5197317/-
					5197317/-
					22/3/21
					A.R.
					कार्यपा ग्रामीण कार्य

कार्यपालक
ग्रामीण कार्य
कार्य प्रबंधक
वसनापुर